
LOT 26 QUAIL RIDGE S/D.

912-2284,930-629,953-936, WD 101

HILL LINDA M LIVING TRUST
833 SW HOMESTEAD CIR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-6S-16-04066-027

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35616.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/24/2015 DF 4.06 40,600 0 0 40,600

STANDARD
3

122,426
8,550
40,600

171,576
0

171,576
0

171,576
171,576

0

174,885

1474/171 8/12/2022 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HILL LINDA M AKA LIND

HILL LINDA M LIVING

1432/547 3/04/2021 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IVEY MICHAEL C

HILL LINDA

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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21782 M H 357 04/23/2004

17599 M H 125 10/30/2000

9665 M H 125 05/01/1995

HX Base Yr

164 SW MILITARY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,479 119.0000 111.86 165,441 2003 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 116,218

UOP 100 25 25 2,070

UOP 200 25 50 4,139

1,704 1,479 122,426

BAS= W11 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W41 S27 E26 UOP=  S10 E10 N10
W10 $ E26 N27$.

BAS

11

41

27

26

26

27

UOP 10

20

10

20

UOP10

10

10

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

8,550

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,600


